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CRITERIUM DE PLUMELEC

lere, 2eme, 3eme Catéqorie et Juniors

N° LICENCE
0656201018
0622352096
0622314125
0385292016
0656201016
0629055024
0635114254
0629381062
0883009635
0344099016
0629055017
0656215104
0349259089
0656201081
0656110009
0635114225
0656083064
0656083326
0622314126

PARTANTS : 23
ABANDONS : 4

Vendredi 30 mai 2014

CLASSEMENT
81 km Moyenne :
NOM PRENOM  SERIE CLUB
BRENTERCH ERWAN 1 HENNEBONT CYCLISME
LE CORRE WILLIAM 1 COTES D'ARMOR CYCL.
MCCULLOUGH  ANDREW 1 VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC
LEPLINGARD ANTOINE 1 VENDEE U PAYS DE LA LOIRE
DAVID NICOLAS 1 HENNEBONT CYCLISME
HALLEGUEN Mathieu 1 VS SCAEROIS
FILLAUT MIGUEL 1 ASPTT RENNES CYCLISME
BERET LIONEL 1 LEUCEMIE ESPOIR
COUANON Mickael 1 VS HYEROIS
BOURGOUGNON STEPHANE 2  MONTOIR ATLANTIQUE CYCLISME
TAILLANDIER RENE 2 VS SCAEROIS
BIENFAIT VINCENT 1 UC PAYS DE JOSSELIN
KERGUEN JORDAN 1 TEAM U ANJOU 49
CARLO Steven 1 HENNEBONT CYCLISME
BOTHEREL STEPHANE 2 UCL HENNEBONT
VILLANUEVA Pierre 1 ASPTT RENNES CYCLISME
LUCAS Emilien J VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL.
BERET VALENTIN J VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL.
SPENCER BRANDON 1 VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC

38,932 Km/h

TEMPS
2h04'50"
mt
mt
mt
a 29"
mt
mt
a 38"
a 1'30"
mt
mt
al1'32"
al1'41"
a4'49
mt
a1 tour
mt
mt
mt



